Address: 16/2 |Ground Floor|
Ashok Nagar| New Delhi-110018
Office: - +91-11-79613060
Mob: - 9971039507
Email: info@igenels.com
Web: www.igenels.com
HOT AIR OVENS
Address: 16/2 |Ground Floor|

Office: -|011-79613060
Email: info@igenels.com| Web: www.igenels.com
Optional  Up to 250°C and 300°C, Perforated inner walls
 Pass through (two side doors)
 Access ports for sensors & data monitoring
 Digital timer 99 hours 99 minutes, Fan speed controller
 Programmable controller for ram & soak
 Toughened glass window, Stainless steel exterior
(GMP model)
 RS232 / RS485 interface, Data logger with USB
interface
 HMI & PLC automation, Caster wheels with lock, U
Shaped Nichrome Air Heater
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Size (Inch) (LDH) Capacity (Litres)
IG-28HAO 12" X 12" X 12" 28 L
IG-45HAO 14" X 14" X 14" 45 L
IG-95HAO 18" X 18" X 18" 95 L
IG-125HAO 18" X 18" X 24" 125 L
IG-162HAO  24” X 18” X 24”  160 L
IG-225HAO 24" X 24" X 24" 216 L
IG-250HAO 18" X 24" X 36" 250 L
IG-340HAO 24" X 24" X 36" 340 L
IG-500HAO 28" X 28" X 40" 490 L
IG- 540HAO 60” x 75” x 120” 540 L
IG-768HAO 31.5" X 31.5" X 47.2" 768 L
IG-1000HAO 39.4" X 39.4" X 39.4" 1000 L
IG-1600HAO 36" X 47.2" X 59" 1600 L
Note: We also manufacturer large size ovens (Walk-in oven)